
HISTORY-­‐SOCIAL	
  SCIENCE	
  CURRICULUM	
  MAP	
  –	
  GRADES	
  3-­‐5	
  
	
  
	
  
Year	
  Focus	
  

	
  
	
  
Standards	
  Block	
  1	
  

	
  
	
  
Standards	
  Block	
  2	
  

	
  
	
  
Standards	
  Block	
  3	
  

	
  
Third	
  Grade	
  

	
  
CONTINUITY	
  &	
  

CHANGE	
  
	
  

	
  
PHYSICAL	
  &	
  HUMAN	
  

GEOGRAPHY	
  OF	
  THE	
  LOCAL	
  
REGION	
  

	
  
NATIVE	
  INDIAN	
  NATIONS	
  IN	
  

LOCAL	
  REGIONS	
  

	
  
OUR	
  COMMUNITY	
  OVER	
  TIME	
  

• Founding	
  of	
  Los	
  Angeles	
  
• Change	
  in	
  our	
  Community	
  

	
  
RULES	
  AND	
  LAWS	
  
	
  
ECONOMY	
  OF	
  LOCAL	
  REGION	
  

	
  
Fourth	
  Grade	
  

	
  
CALIFORNIA:	
  A	
  
CHANGING	
  
STATE	
  

	
  

	
  
LAND	
  AND	
  EARLY	
  PEOPLE	
  
(4.1.1,	
  4.1.2,	
  4.1.3,	
  4.1.4,	
  4.1.5)	
  

	
  
EARLY	
  CALIFORNIA	
  

(4.2.1,	
  4.2.2,	
  4.2.3,	
  4.2.6,	
  4.2.7,	
  
4.2.8)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  	
  CALIFORNIA	
  STATEHOOD	
  
• Gold	
  Rush	
  
• Transcontinental	
  Railroad	
  
• Immigration/Migration	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
20TH	
  CENTURY	
  CALIFORNIA	
  

• Dust	
  Bowl	
  
• Effects	
  of	
  WWII	
  
• Industry	
  

	
  
Fifth	
  Grade	
  

	
  
U.S.	
  HISTORY	
  &	
  
GEOGRAPHY:	
  
MAKING	
  OF	
  A	
  
NEW	
  NATION	
  

	
  

	
  
EXPLORATION,	
  GEOGRAPHY	
  

(5.1.1,	
  5.1.2,	
  5.1.3)	
  
	
  

NATIVE	
  AMERICANS	
  
(5.2.1,	
  5.2.2,	
  5.2.3,	
  5.2.4,	
  5.3.1.	
  
5.3.2,	
  5.3.3,	
  5.3.4,	
  5.3.5,	
  5.3.6)	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  EARLY	
  AMERICA	
  

• Colonial	
  Period	
  
• American	
  Revolution	
  

	
  
CONSTITUTION	
  
	
  
WESTWARD	
  EXPANSION	
  

	
  


