HISTORY-SOCIAL SCIENCE CURRICULUM MAP – GRADES 3-5

Year Focus	Standards Block 1	Standards Block 2	Standards Block 3
Third Grade CONTINUITY & CHANGE	PHYSICAL & HUMAN GEOGRAPHY OF THE LOCAL REGION NATIVE INDIAN NATIONS IN LOCAL REGIONS	 OUR COMMUNITY OVER TIME Founding of Los Angeles Change in our Community 	RULES AND LAWS ECONOMY OF LOCAL REGION
Fourth Grade CALIFORNIA: A CHANGING STATE	LAND AND EARLY PEOPLE (4.1.1, 4.1.2, 4.1.3, 4.1.4, 4.1.5) EARLY CALIFORNIA (4.2.1, 4.2.2, 4.2.3, 4.2.6, 4.2.7, 4.2.8)	CALIFORNIA STATEHOOD Gold Rush Transcontinental Railroad Immigration/Migration	20 TH CENTURY CALIFORNIA • Dust Bowl • Effects of WWII • Industry
Fifth Grade U.S. HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY: MAKING OF A NEW NATION	EXPLORATION, GEOGRAPHY (5.1.1, 5.1.2, 5.1.3) NATIVE AMERICANS (5.2.1, 5.2.2, 5.2.3, 5.2.4, 5.3.1. 5.3.2, 5.3.3, 5.3.4, 5.3.5, 5.3.6)	EARLY AMERICA • Colonial Period • American Revolution	CONSTITUTION WESTWARD EXPANSION